
Pořadí příjmení, jméno oddíl plné dorážka chyby celkem
celkem 

plné

celkem 

dorážka

celkem 

chyby

celkem 

družstvo

Baloun Jiří ml. 314 197 0 511

Šneberger Michal 313 159 4 472

Pejčoch Martin 307 148 0 455

Doubrava Lukáš 308 187 2 495

Hurta Martin 325 158 2 483

Maršát Ota ml. 294 123 13 417

Bulant Jaroslav 310 148 1 458

Jedlička Petr 307 177 1 484

Kovařík Jakub 301 169 2 470

Palka Tomáš 276 157 7 433

Vacikar Jan 300 152 5 452

Šlajer Stanislav 299 149 7 448

Vraniak Bernard 284 143 4 427

Vacikar Jan 303 157 4 460

Čech Jan 300 142 5 442

Loukotka Václav 307 161 2 468

Janouch Jakub 292 115 9 407

Vdovec Josef 311 151 6 462

Myslík Jan 319 141 3 460

Laksar Jan 292 169 6 461

Michal Šilhavý 312 158 2 470

Ladislav Šilhavý 291 130 5 421

Roman Pytlík 296 166 2 462

Ladislav Benýr 301 134 5 435

Grössel David 293 138 2 431

Kutil Jaroslav 303 123 8 426

Benda Jiří st. 317 146 4 463

Benda Jiří ml. 314 129 12 443

Hirschl Zbyněk 320 169 3 489

Janota Roman 285 153 5 438

Štefl Miroslav 280 122 11 402

Kubát Milan 304 128 5 432

Maščenko Tatiana 301 143 3 444

Chlubna Roman 308 157 5 465

Chlubna Matěj 278 113 7 391

Horka Bedřich 301 156 2 457

Janouch Jakub 289 119 13 408

Lukeš Tomáš 300 169 2 469

Horka Bedřich 300 134 0 434

Martínek Miroslav 304 141 5 445

Pivoňka Roman 288 138 6 426

Šabek Petr 300 125 16 425

Praštil Václav 306 126 5 432

Pivoňka Miroslav 297 173 6 470

1. Klokani 1242 691 6 1933

3. Ostří Hoši (HoStří) 1176 627 21 1803

17 1842

15Baník Stříbro 1194

Kuželky Aš 1236 606
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Pleticha Jaroslav 292 166 2 458

Hrubý Petr 312 132 4 444

Sailerová Anička 285 127 10 412

Sedláčková Irini 316 114 7 430

Kaas Jáchym 339 133 8 472

Kalas Alexander 259 118 9 377

Marčíková Kamila 306 152 1 458

Pešek Jan 306 131 10 437

Benda Tomáš 299 168 4 467

Kutil Radek 305 116 6 421

Hessová Lada 285 131 3 416

Löffelmannová Anna 299 132 3 431

Šlajer Martin 293 116 12 409

Kraus Vlastimil 288 101 12 389

Šlajer Viktor 334 155 3 489

Šlajer Jiří 280 166 1 446

Kříž Václav 294 103 12 397

Červenka Vít 280 150 4 430

Kubínek Jiří 304 128 8 432

Kříž Jan 306 166 6 472

Lipavský Roman 309 134 6 443

Pivoňka Roman 284 135 1 419

Koubský Jan 304 136 6 440

Vrabec Milan 286 140 7 426

Baloun Jiří 279 137 8 416

Fišer Josef 294 121 12 415

Sviták Karel 292 142 6 434

Findejs Milan 310 123 7 433

Kříž Zdeněk ml. 271 121 13 392

Stašová Pavlína 304 120 12 424

Stašová Daniela 295 122 7 417

Kříž Zdeněk 307 147 6 454

Petrová Alena 283 105 9 388

Skočil Michael 311 126 5 437

Egner Miroslav 285 122 6 407

Petr Josef 297 122 7 419

Palán Jaroslav 289 89 17 378

Dobiáš Jaroslav 290 124 7 414

Hlavatý Vlastimil 301 115 8 416

Veselý Stanislav 314 114 6 428

Vovsová Hana 268 106 16 374

Drugda Michal 286 88 16 374

Drugda Roman 289 149 5 438

Hranáč Václav 297 141 9 438

Gryz Alena 242 88 21 330

Machulka Luboš 296 131 7 427

Koščo Peter 278 129 12 407

Machulka Radek 289 114 11 403

17. CB Dobřany I 1183 545 20 1728

23.

19.

15.

22.

18.

20.

16. Útvina II 1184

1567

Raketomet 1140 484

INPEEL 1176

Zahořany I 1188 547 1614.

1205 1744Žižkov Praha
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Sokol Rudná 2

Kávren tým 1195 538 28 1733

1105 462
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Slovan Karlovy Vary 1177 510 38 1687

13. Masna 1210 534 28 1744
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21. Útvina I 1194 38442 1636

27475
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Pytlíková Andrea 235 95 17 330

Nekulová Alena 276 97 13 373

Pytlík Roman 296 149 4 445

Vavřička Jíří 277 105 8 382

Šraga Vladimír 274 80 19 354

Junek David 331 166 3 497

Junek Jakub 250 77 18 327

Junek Filip 254 86 21 340

Štengl Jan 289 136 9 425

Šlajer Stanislav 278 103 15 381

Rojtová Božena 273 61 21 334

Horková Lucie 283 87 16 370

Novák František 295 143 12 438

Schuldová Radka 260 87 10 347

Horková Lucie 254 88 17 342

Rojtová Božena 240 80 15 320

Kasal Pavel 257 91 7 348

Kýhos Miroslav 292 93 13 385

Novotná Anna 277 103 11 380

Novotný Karel 245 70 21 315

25. Junci 1109 409 61 1518

27.

1428

1049 398

1084 446 42 1530

28. Sokol Rudná 1 1071

Dycky C!!!

357 52

54 1447

26. 1123 387 61 1510Dycinky C!!!

24. SKK Rokycany



Pořadí příjmení, jméno oddíl plné dorážka chyby celkem

1. Baloun Jiří ml. Klokani 314 197 0 511

2. Junek David Junci 331 166 3 497

3. Doubrava Lukáš Klokani 308 187 2 495

4. Hirschl Zbyněk TJ Přeštice 320 169 3 489

5. Šlajer Viktor Kávren tým 334 155 3 489

6. Jedlička Petr Kuželky Aš 307 177 1 484

7. Hurta Martin Kužželky Aš 325 158 2 483

8. Kříž Jan Útvina II 306 166 6 472

9. Šneberger Michal Klokani 313 159 4 472

10. Kaas Jáchym Masna 339 133 8 472

11. Pivoňka Miroslav Újezd sv. Kříže 297 173 6 470

12. Kovařík Jakub Ostří Hoši (HoStří) 301 169 2 470

13. Michal Šilhavý Bedřich Rokycany 312 158 2 470

14. Lukeš Tomáš Těžký kalibr 300 169 2 469

15. Loukotka Václav Baník Stříbro 307 161 2 468

16. Benda Tomáš Zahořany I 299 168 4 467

17. Chlubna Roman Holýšov II 308 157 5 465

18. Benda Jiří st. Zahořany II 317 146 4 463

19. Roman Pytlík Bedřich Rokycany 296 166 2 462

20. Vdovec Josef Holýšov I 311 151 6 462

21. Laksar Jan Holýšov I 292 169 6 461

22. Vacikar Jan Baník Stříbro 303 157 4 460

23. Myslík Jan Holýšov I 319 141 3 460

24. Pleticha Jaroslav Žižkov Praha 292 166 2 458

25. Bulant Jaroslav Kuželky Aš 310 148 1 458

26. Horka Bedřich Holýšov II 301 156 2 457

27. Pejčoch Martin Klokani 307 148 0 455

28. Kříž Zdeněk Slovan Karlovy Vary 307 147 6 454

29. Vacikar Jan Ostří Hoši (HoStří) 300 152 5 452

30. Šlajer Stanislav Ostří Hoši (HoStří) 299 149 7 448

31. Šlajer Jiří Kávren tým 280 166 1 446

32. Pytlík Roman SKK Rokycany 296 149 4 445

33. Martínek Miroslav Těžký kalibr 304 141 5 445

34. Hrubý Petr Žižkov Praha 312 132 4 444

35. Lipavský Roman CB Dobřany I 309 134 6 443

36. Benda Jiří ml. Zahořany II 314 129 12 443

37. Čech Jan Baník Stříbro 300 142 5 442
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38. Koubský Jan CB Dobřany I 304 136 6 440

39. Janota Roman TJ Přeštice 285 153 5 438

40. Drugda Roman Raketomet 289 149 5 438

41. Novák František Dycky C!!! 295 143 12 438

42. Hranáč Václav Raketomet 297 141 9 438

43. Pešek Jan Masna 306 131 10 437

44. Skočil Michael Inpeel 311 126 5 437

45. Ladislav Benýr Bedřich Rokycany 301 134 5 435

46. Sviták Karel CB Dobřany II 292 142 6 434

47. Horka Bedřich Těžký kalibr 300 134 0 434

48. Palka Tomáš Ostří Hoši (HoStří) 276 157 7 433

49. Findejs Milan CB Dobřany II 310 123 7 433

50. Kubát Milan TJ Přeštice 304 128 5 432

51. Kubínek Jiří Útvina II 304 128 8 432

52. Praštil Václav Újezd sv. Kříže 306 126 5 432

53. Grössel David Zahořany II 293 138 2 431

54. Červenka Vít Útvina II 280 150 4 430

55. Veselý Stanislav Útvina I 314 114 6 428

56. Vraniak Bernard Baník Stříbro 284 143 4 427

57. Machulka Luboš Sokol Rudná 2 296 131 7 427

58. Vrabec Milan CB Dobřany I 286 140 7 426

59. Pivoňka Roman Újezd sv. Kříže 288 138 6 426

60. Kutil Jaroslav Zahořany II 303 123 8 426

61. Štengl Jan Dycinky C!!! 289 136 9 425

62. Šabek Petr Újezd sv. Kříže 300 125 16 425

63. Ladislav Šilhavý Bedřich Rokycany 291 130 5 421

64. Kutil Radek Zahořany I 305 116 6 421

65. Pivoňka Roman CB Dobřany I 284 135 1 419

66. Petr Josef Inpeel 297 122 7 419

67. Maršát Ota ml. Kuželky Aš 294 123 13 417

68. Baloun Jiří CB Dobřany II 279 137 8 416

69. Hlavatý Vlastimil Útvina I 301 115 8 416

70. Fišer Josef CB Dobřany II 294 121 12 415

71. Dobiáš Jaroslav Útvina I 290 124 7 414

72. Šlajer Martin Kávren tým 293 116 12 409

73. Janouch Jakub Těžký kalibr 289 119 13 408

74. Koščo Peter Sokol Rudná 2 278 129 12 407

75. Egner Miroslav Inpeel 285 122 6 407

76. Janouch Jakub Holýšov I 292 115 9 407

77. Machulka Radek Sokol Rudná 2 289 114 11 403



78. Štefl Miroslav TJ Přeštice 280 122 11 402

79. Kříž Václav Útvina II 294 103 12 397

80. Kříž Zdeněk ml. Slovan Karlovy Vary 271 121 13 392

81. Chlubna Matěj Holýšov II 278 113 7 391

82. Kraus Vlastimil Kávren tým 288 101 12 389

83. Kýhos Miroslav Sokol Rudná 1 292 93 13 385

84. Vavřička Jíří SKK Rokycany 277 105 8 382

85. Šlajer Stanislav Dycinky C!!! 278 103 15 381

86. Palán Jaroslav Útvina I 289 89 17 378

87. Kalas Alexander Masna 259 118 9 377

88. Drugda Michal Raketomet 286 88 16 374

89. Šraga Vladimír Junci 274 80 19 354

90. Kasal Pavel Sokol Rudná 1 257 91 7 348

91. Junek Filip Junci 254 86 21 340

92. Junek Jakub Junci 250 77 18 327

93. Novotný Karel Sokol Rudná 1 245 70 21 315



Pořadí příjmení, jméno oddíl plné dorážka chyby celkem

1. Marčíková Kamila Masna 306 152 1 458

2. Maščenko Tatiana Holýšov II 301 143 3 444

3. Löffelmannová Anna Zahořany I 299 132 3 431

4. Sedláčková Irini Žižkov Praha 316 114 7 430

5. Stašová Pavlína Slovan Karlovy Vary 304 120 12 424

6. Stašová Daniela Slovan Karlovy Vary 295 122 7 417

7. Hessová Lada Zahořany I 285 131 3 416

8. Sailerová Anička Žižkov Praha 285 127 10 412

9. Petrová Alena Inpeel 283 105 9 388

10. Novotná Anna Sokol Rudná 1 277 103 11 380

11. Vovsová Hana Raketomet 268 106 16 374

12. Nekulová Alena SKK Rokycany 276 97 13 373

13. Horková Lucie Dycinky C!!! 283 87 16 370

14. Schuldová Radka Dycky C!!! 260 87 10 347

15. Horková Lucie Dycky C!!! 254 88 17 342

16. Rojtová Božena Dycinky C!!! 273 61 21 334

17. Pytlíková Andrea SKK Rokycany 235 95 17 330

18. Gryz Alena Sokol Rudná 2 242 88 21 330

19. Rojtová Božena Dycky C!!! 240 80 15 320

 4.ročník ANATRA CUP 2022                   Výsledky - ženy


